D-HTS2BSolenoid Operated Valve.
2 Way N.C. Poppet - Size 12
Up to 345 bar - 130 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-HTS2B-01
Operation
This is a solenoid operated 2 way normally closed poppet valve

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
HT-S2B ** **** * * *
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
Coil termination
DL - Double lead
DS - Double spade
HC - EN 175301-803*
Options - See page Coil-T
Omit if coil is not required
Voltage
12 - 12 Vdc
24 - 24 Vdc
25 - 24 Vac
11 - 110 Vac
22 - 220 Vac
Options -
See page
Coil-T
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-DHT
Port size
(BSP)
C - 1/2”
D - 3/4”
Options -
See page
B-DHT
*Formerly DIN 43650 Hirschmann connector.
Coils can be fitted in
any orientation.
Refer to data sheet
Coil-T for coil options.
45
,8
25
,4
53,4
SEE COIL DATA
FOR TERMINATIONS
97
48
,5
26
,8
50
,8
25
,4
30,2
96
76
,2
26
,5
76,2
646,1
31.8 HEX
1 1/16-12 UN
2A THREAD 57
,2
2
2
1 1
Ø9
X2